
Meats 4-A

Start 5-23-17
4 soil 4 Finish 5-25-17

24 clay/gravel 28
145 shale 173
18 lime 191
3 shale 194

33 lime 227
73 shale 300
70 lime 370

set 40’ of  7” w/10sxs 
Ran 997.4’ 2 ⅞’                                      
cemented to surface 120sxs

28 shale 398
10 lime 408
11 shale 419
4 lime 423

22 shale 445
72 lime 517
5 shale 522

58 lime 580
157 shale 737
33 lime 770
58 shale 828
27 lime 855
17 shale 872
29 lime 901
7 shale 908
4 lime 912
5 shale 917

11 lime 928
33 shale 961
4 sandy shale 965 odor

11 Bkn sand 976 good show
30 shale 1006 T.D. 
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